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Men / 9 / 14 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel* Gamboa655
North Valley

13.750 13.650 13.65014.300 12.05013.550 80.950
2 1 1 2 2 8T 1 

1 

Isaiah* Drake445
G.O. USA

13.950 13.000 13.55014.250 13.05012.950 80.750
1 3 2 3 6 2 2 

2 

Brandon* Nguyen365
Elevate

12.450 12.250 14.20013.200 13.55013.950 79.600
22T 5 3 1 1 1 3 

3 

Joseph Joey* Pepe657
North Valley

13.150 11.900 13.30012.850 12.80012.900 76.900
6T 8 4 4 7T 3 4 

4 

Nathanael Wolters1025
GymJam

13.250 13.100 12.20012.000 12.35013.000 75.900
4 2 11T 12 5 5 5 

5 

Jadon Roberson1024
GymJam

12.800 11.050 12.35012.600 12.10013.050 73.950
12T 19T 5 9 4 7 6 

6 

Matthew* Krall254
Cal Sports

12.450 11.350 12.25012.550 11.45012.650 72.700
22T 14T 6T 11 11T 24 7 

7 

Zachary Neiman-Macak858
South Coast

12.650 12.200 11.60012.500 11.10012.600 72.650
18T 6 8 21T 13T 35 8 

8 

Joseph Buselmeier1034
Xtreme Gymnastics

12.800 10.450 12.45012.550 11.65012.650 72.550
12T 36 6T 8 11T 16T 9 

9 

Kealoha* Yamaguchi768
SCATS

12.650 11.600 10.70011.750 12.25013.300 72.250
18T 11 17T 41 3 6 10 

10 

Lucas Tailin707
Payke Gym Acad

12.700 11.350 11.50011.450 11.95012.750 71.700
16T 14T 26T 24 10 10* 11T

11T

Christopher* Scales257
Cal Sports

12.250 12.000 12.75010.800 11.95011.950 71.700
33T 7 46 6 30T 10* 11T

11T

Maxwell Taniguchi-King222
CSC Great Oaks

12.450 12.300 12.10010.900 11.65012.300 71.700
22T 4 44 13T 19T 16T 11T

11T

Brandan* Gladkoff1020
GymJam

13.100 10.250 11.95012.300 11.50012.250 71.350
8 39T 9 17 22 23 14 

14 

Riley* Rose479
Go For It USA

12.850 9.650 11.75012.000 12.05012.900 71.200
11 46 11T 19 7T 8T 15 

15 

Jeremy* Cook1001
West Coast

12.300 11.100 12.10011.500 11.40012.550 70.950
31T 17T 24T 13T 16 25T 16 

16 

Jacob* Becchetti596
JR. SUN DEVILS

13.200 11.050 10.40012.000 11.65012.600 70.900
5 19T 11T 48 13T 16T 17T

17T

Taye Walker886
Stanford

12.550 11.150 11.40011.400 12.55011.850 70.900
20T 16 28 26T 34T 4 17T

17T

Roman* Rozbitskyy975
VSSG

12.700 11.100 11.60011.600 11.65012.200 70.850
16T 17T 20T 21T 23T 16T 19 

19 

Kai* Balala908
Technique

12.750 10.700 12.30011.000 11.80012.200 70.750
14T 25T 39T 10 23T 14 20 

20 

Justin Jones361
Elevate

13.050 11.050 12.10011.300 11.70011.100 70.300
9 19T 30 13T 50 15 21 

21 

Dyson Adsit887
Stanford

12.900 10.050 11.70011.550 11.20012.850 70.250
10 43 22T 20 9 32T 22 

22 

Zach Sipple598
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.500 10.300 12.55012.150 11.60011.750 69.850
48 37T 10 7 37 21T 23 

23 

Jaden Laubstein549
Head Over Heels

12.350 11.750 10.10011.800 11.20012.300 69.500
30 9T 16 50 19T 32T 24 

24 

Barron* Orais220
CSC Great Oaks

11.950 9.500 13.00011.950 11.65011.400 69.450
41T 48 14T 5 46 16T 25T

25T
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Arthur Manukian766
SCATS

12.400 10.950 10.35011.450 11.90012.400 69.450
29 23 26T 49 17T 13 25T

25T

Connor Shanley140
American KSC

11.250 11.750 11.40011.550 11.30012.000 69.250
51T 9T 22T 26T 29 29T 27 

27 

Sean Kalani McClure820
Seawind (CA)

12.150 9.450 12.05011.750 11.95011.700 69.050
38 49 17T 16 38T 10T 28 

28 

Oliver Sons380
EWG

13.150 9.050 11.90011.500 10.90012.400 68.900
6T 50 24T 18 17T 41T 29 

29 

Ranmaru Soma535
HITS

13.400 11.500 10.6509.700 11.30012.300 68.850
3 13 54 42T 19T 29T 30 

30 

Hayden Butler399
Extreme

12.750 11.550 11.00010.650 11.00011.800 68.750
14T 12 48 35 36 37T 31 

31 

Seth Saxena925
Top Squad

12.300 10.650 11.20011.100 11.20012.200 68.650
31T 28 35T 31 23T 32T 32 

32 

Daniel Shilman801
San Mateo

11.800 11.000 11.30011.100 11.40011.600 68.200
45T 22 35T 29T 41T 25T 33 

33 

Nathan Goodman1021
GymJam

12.450 10.250 10.55011.200 11.40011.900 67.750
22T 39T 31T 45T 32T 25T 34 

34 

George McNarney219
CSC Great Oaks

11.800 10.200 10.95011.200 10.85012.600 67.600
45T 41 31T 36T 13T 43 35 

35 

Grant Pauker821
Seawind (CA)

11.900 10.500 10.85011.100 10.90012.150 67.400
43T 34T 35T 39 27T 41T 36 

36 

Colin Maraschin255
Cal Sports

11.900 10.700 11.35010.950 10.50011.900 67.300
43T 25T 42T 28 32T 45 37 

37 

Dawson Taylor1035
Xtreme Gymnastics

12.250 10.550 11.45010.950 10.75011.200 67.150
33T 32T 42T 25 49 44 38 

38 

Trevor Ruggeri681
Ohana Gym

12.450 10.550 10.95011.200 11.00010.850 67.000
22T 32T 31T 36* 51T 37T 39T

39T

Mason Stokdyk190
Broadway

12.250 9.550 10.95011.950 10.10012.200 67.000
33T 47 14T 36* 23T 47 39T

39T

David Harris784
SCEGA

12.200 9.850 11.10010.700 11.35011.550 66.750
36T 44 47 33T 43 28 41 

41 

Jamie MacMillan218
CSC Great Oaks

12.200 8.800 11.15011.350 11.00011.850 66.350
36T 52 29 32 34T 37T 42 

42 

Jake Hardesty765
SCATS

12.550 10.700 10.50010.250 10.95011.250 66.200
20T 25T 52 47 48 40 43T

43T

Connor Radding1023
GymJam

11.950 10.600 10.00010.850 11.30011.500 66.200
41T 29T 45 52 44T 29T 43T

43T

Alexander Kotnik819
Seawind (CA)

12.450 10.850 10.05010.550 10.45011.600 65.950
22T 24 50 51 41T 46 45 

45 

Austin Robertson206
CGC

12.000 8.950 11.55011.600 9.55011.700 65.350
40 51 20T 23 38T 52 46 

46 

Ryan Edmondson926
Top Squad

11.400 7.800 11.10011.650 11.60011.700 65.250
49T 54 19 33T 38T 21T 47 

47 

Jacob Graber188
Broadway

12.450 10.600 10.55011.000 9.75010.850 65.200
22T 29T 39T 45T 51T 50 48 

48 

Joshua Cohen187
Broadway

12.100 10.600 10.65010.450 9.35011.950 65.100
39 29T 51 42T 30T 53 49 

49 

Ashton Anaya366
Elevate

11.250 10.300 11.30010.000 10.05012.150 65.050
51T 37T 53 29T 27T 48T 50 

50 
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Kai Audy314
Demaray's

11.400 10.100 9.85011.200 10.05011.500 64.100
49T 42 31T 53T 44T 48T 51 

51 

Scott Ikezi259
Cal Sports

11.600 9.800 10.80011.000 9.1009.000 61.300
47 45 39T 40 55 54 52 

52 

Ethan Nguyen256
Cal Sports

10.750 8.700 9.85011.050 9.60010.800 60.750
54 53 38 53T 53 51 53 

53 

Adam Larson223
CSC Great Oaks

9.900 7.250 10.65010.600 8.15011.300 57.850
55 55 49 42T 47 55 54 

54 

Riley Sutton924
Top Squad

10.850 10.500 9.8000.000 11.05010.300 52.500
53 34T 55 55 54 36 55 

55 
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